

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.141 OF 2021

Nirmalabai w/o Mahavir Jain ... APPLICANT

VERSUS

Chandulal s/o Sukhraj Banthiya & ors. ... RESPONDENTS

.....
Mr. P.N. Sonpethkar , Advocate for applicant
Mr. R.R. Imale, Advocate for R.No.1 and 2

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.2 OF 2022

Kanhaiyalal s/o Sohanlal Sakhla ... APPLICANT

VERSUS

Chandulal s/o Sukhraj Banthiya & ors. ... RESPONDENTS

.....
Mr. A.S. Bajaj, Advocate for applicant
Mr. R.R. Imale, Advocate for R.No.1 and 2

CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT, J.

DATE : 5th SEPTEMBER, 2022.

PER COURT :

Stand over to 20th September 2022.

2. Interim relief to continue till then.

(R. G. AVACHAT, J.)

fmp/-