



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

944 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 141 OF 2021
WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 2 OF 2022

NIRMALABAI MAHAVIR JAIN
VERSUS
CHANDULAL SUKHRAJ BANTHIYA AND OTHERS

...

Mr. Anil S. Bajaj – Advocate for Applicant

Mr. R.R. Imale – Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 and 2

....

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATE : 27th August, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 12th September, 2024.
2. Statement is made, if any, to continue till then.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE]
JUDGE