

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**938 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 141 OF 2021
WITH
CRA NO. 2 OF 2022**

NIRMALABAI MAHAVIR JAIN

VERSUS

CHANDULAL SUKHRAJ BANTHIYA AND ORS

...

Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 : M. R.R. Imale

....

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATED : September 26, 2024

ORDER:-

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 17.10.2024.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)

Y.S. Kulkarni