



{1}

COMMON ORDER 6.2.2025.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 6TH FEBRUARY, 2025.

P.C. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 6.2.2025	Adjourned to
16.S.A.NO.386/2023 18.FA. NO. 137/2025 with connected matters 19. C.A. NO. 1357/2025 20. C.A. NO. 1364/2025 21. S.A. NO. 148/2001 22. S.A. NO. 131/2007 23. S.A. NO. 292/2007 24. S.A. NO. 507/2007 25. S.A. NO. 714/2007 26. S.A. NO. 392/2015 27. C.A. NO. 9953/2023	21.03.2025
28.FA. NO. 1452/2024 29. FA. NO. 1772/2024 30. FA. NO. 2431/2024 31. FA. NO. 2514/2024 32. FA. NO. 2510/2024 33. FA. NO. 2719/2024 35. A.O. NO. 01/2020 38. CRA NO. 141/2021 40. CRA NO. 117/2024 42. S.A. NO. 207/2021 43. S.A. NO. 297/2021 44. S.A. NO. 60/2023 47. S.A. NO. 487/2023 48. S.A. NO. 608/2023	18.03.2025
49. C.A. NO. 7414/2022	

50. C.A. NO. 4737/2024 51. C.A. NO. 4751/2024 52. C.A. NO. 5451/2024 53. C.A. NO. 5453/2024 54. C.A. NO. 5455/2023 55. C.A. NO. 9343/2024 56. C.A. NO. 10294/2024 57. C.A. NO. 12239/2024 58. C.A. NO. 12844/2024 59. C.A. NO. 12846/2024 60. C.A. NO. 13147/2024 61. C.A. NO. 13390/2024 62. C.A. NO. 670/2024 63. C.A. NO. 13685/2024 64. C.A. NO. 13749/2024 65. C.A. NO. 410/2025 66. C.A. NO. 426/2025 67. C.A. NO. 430/2025 68.C.A. NO. 851/2025 69. C.A. NO. 1217/2012	20.03.2025
70. C.A. NO. 14994/2023 71. A.O. NO. 33/2024 72. CRA NO. 165/2024 73. C.A. NO. 6158/2024 74. C.A. NO. 10279/2024 75. C.A. NO. 12834/2024 76. S.A. NO. 556/2023 77. F.A. NO. 2458/2024	24.03.2025
78. S.A. NO. 417/1993 79. S.A. NO. 422/1993 80. S.A. NO. 144/1999 81. S.A. NO. 705/1999 82. S.A. NO. 672/2003 84. S.A. NO. 627/2021	20.03.2025

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J]

grt/-